TheRollerStore.com

L2RAZ-N°2F (RP520-220F)
(NI ENIHYRCLADNIVYIF YD
REGISTER PUNCH (RP520-220F)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

A P
SECTION

o3 %S
SECTION NUMBER

534B7 840

N

302



TheRollerStore.com

LIRAF-N°2F (RP520-220F)
(NN RPYOBINCO0NDYOF UF)
REGISTER PUNCH (RP520-220F)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

TSV g
SECTION

VAR YE =

534871 840 |

SECTION NUMBER

*7—7 OBBITHRTREBELTEIRAOT, £y FEBTEXLCAEEW,

¥hen ordering items marked X

because they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

y &S /SET M

G B

PART NAME

i1k

Ne WMaEZS/ PART N HRESE/ COMPONENT PARTS No 'ty
5110 60 220 7o -1~ ASSY PULLEY ASSY 1
12,13
S 5110 60 230~1 #KlbAY- ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
26,27
5110 60 320 ASPULINE-Z ASSY (L) BEARING CASE ASSY (L) 1
43,44
5110 60 330 AYPYZIYE-A ASSY (R) BEARING CASE ASSY(R) 1
46,51 .
5110 60 410 R{IHPNI°-1- ASSY TIMING PULLEY ASSY 2
53-5§
£110 60 420 ¥5£°~+ ASSY BRACKET ASSY 2
64,65
5110 60 460 7-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 2
122,123
5110 60 540 SNgh5 ASSY BRACKET ASSY 2
106,107
5110 60 550 %58 ASSY BRACKET ASSY 1
106,108
5110 60 620 hANS - ASSY COVER ASSY 1
131,132
1 5110 60 211 hy A GUIDE 1
2 9660040014 TYh M4 HEXAGON NUT Mé4 2
3 9716050014 ESH“A%R M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 7
4 9642050814 FTANIRIY M5X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5XS8 3
5 5110 60 212 S IFEA BALL BEARING 4
6 5110 60 2173 NS3IA9TAb BLLANCE WEIGHT 1
7 5110 60 214 YRS BRACKET 1
. 8 9670030808 JHYRRN I M3X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X8 11
9 5110 60 215 VARSI TIMING BELT 1
10 9721070008 E-JoY E~7 E-RING E-7 3
1% 5110 60 223 5P7F SHAFT 1
12 90249 7%y MBO808DU BUSHING MBOS80S8DU 2
13 5110 60 221 RAZPN)O 1)~ TIMING PULLEY 1
14 5110 60 224 ko~ | BRACKET 1
15 9680040608 PARIY MLXS SET SCREW M4X6 16
16 5110 60 216 N LOCK 1
17 9670042508 YEYRRSILE M4X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X25 2
18 5110 60 217 ko —R— SUPPORTER 3
19 5110 60 218 F- KEY 3
20 5110 60 233 W3z KNOB 2
21 9680030508 PAZRDY M3X5 SET SCREW M3X5 ]
22 5110 60 235-1 av7 LOCK 2
23 5110 60 234 Yt~ WASHER 4
25 5110 60 237 FER SCREW 2
* 26 5110 60 231 YEEL HELISERT 2
4 27 5110 60 232-1 #HlbA- HOLDER 2
28 5110 60 238 190R1~7° MICROSCOPE 2
29 9670041508 YEYLHESILEF M4AXTS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X15 20
30 9670041808 YEYbES LM M4X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X18 2
31 5110 60 311 ANA RN GUIDE 1
32 9670031508 JEYREYILE M3X15 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X15 22
33 9670042008 JEYRHES LR M4X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X20 4
34 5110 60 319 £ey PIN 1
~=" 35 5110 60 312 JoL-F PLATE 1
36 5110 60 313 ANPUZINE =R BEARING CASE 1
37 5110 60 314 ISSIFYA LINEAR BALL BEARING 1
28 5110 60 315 hY TR GUIDE 1
39 5110 60 316 Ko — 3 SUPPORTER 1
40 9670031208 YEYRESILF M3X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X12 5

303



The.

LINAR-N°SF (RP520-220F)
NSRRI RIN°LT9hoY9TF
REGISTER PUNEH (RP520-220F)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

g S

OED SECTION

ollerStore.com

IV e VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 534B7 840

Av—7 OERHEETEBELTEERAOT, £y FEBTEXLTLES Y.
¥hen cordering items marked X
kecause they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

e flsvmkgg gig’l‘ml‘d %E;ﬁl@fﬁ? PART NAME i
T i EES/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo 0ty
41 5110 60 317 590 RACK 2
4?2 5110 60 318 E° PIN {0
43 5110 60 321 NNPUYSFSE-Z (L) BEARING CASE{(L) P
44 90214 fS-LANPYLoY 600022 BALL BEARING 600072 2
45 5110 60 323 TYE NUT z
46 5110 60 324 FWNP GEAR 2
47 5110 60 325 PP SHAFT 1
48 5110 60 332 R GUIDE 1
49 9670032208 YEYPRYIE M3X22 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X22 5
50 5710 60 333 Y3z KNOB 1
51 5110 60 331 ANPIS TV~ Z (R) BEARING CASE(R) 1
52 9670032008 YEYRRNLE M3X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X20 5
53 9716060014 ESHYA%2 M6 PLAIN WASHER M6 6
54 90302 AY~LANPYITY 626177 BALL BEARING 62671 4
55 9723120008 CYZI™ ¢c-12 C-RING C-12 2
56 5110 60 411 RLZHTNTO0 wlfm TIMING PULLEY 2
57 9410602508 AI°NLIVECD 6X25 SPRING PIN 6X25 2
58 5110 60 412 Hiho ~ b BRACKET 2
59 5110 60 413 A7° o™ SPRING 1
60 9721120008 E-Y22% E=«12 E-RING E~12 2
&1 5110 60 414 ANPHaOW LINEAR BALL BEARING 2
62 5110 60 415 E° PIN 2
63 5110 60 416 S IFIALEY) BEARING CASE 1
64 5110 60 421 SEEPAFER DRY BUSHING 2
65 5110 60 422 #ih° - BRACKET 2
66 5110 60 423 P-4 ARM 1
67 5110 60 424 tes PIN 8
68 5110 60 425 NS hAYT BRACKET 2.
69 5110 60 426 S IFrAY Y BEARING CASE 1
70 9670041208 YEYRRN P M4X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X12 4
71 5110 60 427 PRIV PLATE 1
72 9716040014 ESH“hA%2 M4 PLAIN WASHER M4 2
73 9670041008 YEYEESILE M4AXTO HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 2
74 5110 60 428 AN RS GUIDE 1
75 5110 60 429 FEERALNR TIMING BELT 1
76 5110 60 431 JPTF SHAFT 1
77 5110 60 451 P-4 ARM 1
78 5110 60 452 TYPb NUT 3
79 9670044508 UFYbHRS L MAXALS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X45S 4
80 5110 60 453 R HOLDER 3
81 9723240008 C-YoI™ C-24 C-RING C-24 3
82 5110 60 454 2 SCREW 3
83 5110 60 455 NSPUYLIY 609717 BALL BEARING 609ZZ 6
24 5110 60 456 +WE NUT ‘ 3
85 5110 60 457 W3= KNOB k3
86 5110 60 511-1 N°oF1-Wh PUNCH UNIT 1
87 5110 60 512 AN b GUIDE 2
§8 96700515038 YEYRRY b b M5X15 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X15 6
89 5110 60 513 AJO TS SPRING 2
90 5110 60 514 teo PIN 6
91 5110 60 515-1 7°L-F PLATE 1
92 9670051808 VHEWRRY G F M5X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X18 2
93 5110 60 516-1 AN -H- SPACER Z
94 9648051014 #5323 M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
95 5110 60 517 TYGP~ WASHER 2
96 90889 73952 MB1015DU BUSHING MB1015DU 2
97 9670062208 VEYRRYILE M6X22 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X22 4
98 5110 60 526-1 AJ°Uzo™ SPRING 2
99 5110 60 522 JP7H SHAFT 2

304



The.

LINARE-N®DF (RP520-220F)
(NI ORIN° DN Y 0T
REGISTER PUNCH (RP520-220F)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHAMNGER)

Y¥)

ollerStore.com
ARV
SECTION

BV VEE

| 534B7 840

SECTION NUMBER

X7 ORFHERATEEBELTEXEHADT, v FBEETEILTLHE I,

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

% ,indicate the set number

Ko %1£§§ EEETMN et PART NAME @ﬁ
" Al oo il HWEES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
100 5110 60 523 notgx SPACER 2
101 5110 60 524 SPIh SHAFT 2
=102 5110 60 525 AWPIIN LINEAR BALL BEARING 2
103 5110 60 521-1 NeF1=Whk PUNCH UNIT 1
104 5110 60 531 N FAN =R PUNCH BASE 1
105 5110 60 532 7° b=t PLATE 1
106 90447 TWWH3 MB1612DU BUSHING MB1612DU 3
187 5110 60 541 Pl BRACKET 2
108 5110 60 551 INS5YLE BRACKET 1
109 5110 60 543 P-4 ARM 2
110 9670052008 YEURENILE MSX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5XZ20 6
111 5110 60 544 Hf7F SHAFT 1
112 90318 R =lbavPlugy 608712 BALL BEARING 60827 2
113 9670043508 VEURHEN IS M4X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X35 4
1714 5110 60 546 PV SHAFT 1
115 5110 60 547 LAY - LEVER 1
116 5110 60 548 W3 KNOB d
117 9680050808 FARIY M5X8 SET SCREW M5X38 1
118 9642031514 Favazri™ M3X15 SMALLL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X15 2
119 9642030814 FAMIRIY M3X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X38 2
120 5110 60 463 2°L-b PLATE 2
121 5118 60 464 JL-F PLATE -
122 5110 60 461 ANG w e SPACER 4
123 5110 60 4672 P-4 ARM 2
124 5110 60 465 GUIP - WASHER 2
125 5110 60 466 =% CABLE P
126 9716030014 oY% hAva M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 2
. 127 2660030014 TWE M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 4
~128 9670045008 YaEWpraribhd M&X50 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X5Q0 4
129 5110 60 611 PAAVES S PLATE 1
130 5110 60 623 ans - COVER 1
131 5110 60 621 hne- COVER 1
132 5110 60 6272 NYYUTY--A BATTERY CASE 1
133 51140 60 624 v - COVER 1
134 5110 60 625 An® - COVER 1
135 5110 60 626 24559 BRACKET 1
136 5110 60 627 i~ TRAY 1
137 5110 60 &631-1 hn“ - COVER 1
138 5110 60 632 LEDSDJ° LED LAMP 1
139 9716080014 ESYvhave M8 PLAIN WASHER M8 6
140 9660080014 TYE M8 HEXAGON NUT M3 4
141 5110 60 633 PUNPAR- ADJASTER 3
142 9652041008 F2A2RI® M4AXIT0 SMALL TRUSS SCREW M4X10 12
143 9652040508 FIADRIN MAXS SMALE TRUSS SCREW M&4X5 2
144 9670061201 YHYRES I E M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 5
146 9670051001 Yy bELILEF M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 9
147 9642031014 Tangza™ M3X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X10Q 2
148 9670040808 YaDrEtIbE M4X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4XS8 2
149 9710030008 NERESHYR M3 SPRING WASHER M3 2
150 5110 60 561 TVSHEYE BRACKET 1
151 5110 60 635 PONPAR- ADJASTER 1
152 5110 60 636 NeoFh 1o PUNCH GUIDE 1
153 5110 60 219 AN AYT PLATE 1
=154 5342 60 641 SN LABEL 1

305





